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THE FOLLOWING IS THE STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADE OBTAINED BY 

COMPULSORY LANGUAGE 

BNGA 

ENGB 

FULL MARKS PASS MARKS 

SUBIECTS THEORY| PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL 
/ORALr /ORAL/ 

PROJECT PROJECT 

BIOS 

COMPULSORY ELECTIVE 

CHEM 

COMA 

80 

NUTN 

80 

COMPULSORY 

70 

70 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE 

70 

70 

NO. 

B582227 

RESULT: PASSED 

OVERALL GRADE: A+ 

PLEASE SEE REVERSE 

20 

20 

30 

30 

30 

No. 1321 

30 

21 

21 

21 

MARK-SHEET 

6 

Higher Secondary Examination 

AT THE HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 2020. 

MARKS/GRADE 

/ORAL/ 
PROJECT 

THEORY PRACTICAL IN FIGURES 

53/B+19/0 

65/A+ 20/0 

2020 

31/C 29/0 

(SEVENTY TWO 

57/A+ 29/0 

TOTAL 

(EIGHTY FIVE) 

53/A 30/0 

IN WORDS 

72 

(SIXTY} 

57/4+ 28/0 

85 

(EIGHTY SIX) 

GRAND TOTAL 

(EIGHTY THREE} 

83 

85 

(EIGHTY FIVE) 

|411 

SUBJECT 
GRADE 

B 

DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATION) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

