

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION

INSTITUTION
CODE
103364

NO.

B582227



MARK-SHEET
Higher Secondary Examination
2020

THE FOLLOWING IS THE STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADE OBTAINED BY

MADHURIMA BASAK

ROLL 463721 No. 1321 AT THE HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION 2020.

SUBJECTS	FULL MARKS		PASS MARKS		MARKS/GRADE		TOTAL IN FIGURES	SUBJECT GRADE IN WORDS
	THEORY	PRACTICAL /ORAL/ PROJECT	THEORY	PRACTICAL /ORAL/ PROJECT	THEORY	PRACTICAL /ORAL/ PROJECT		
COMPULSORY LANGUAGE								
BNGL	80	20	24	6	53/B+	19/0	72	A (SEVENTY TWO)
ENGB	80	20	24	6	65/A+	20/0	85	A+ (EIGHTY FIVE)
COMPULSORY ELECTIVE								
BIOS	70	30	21	9	31/C	29/0	60	B+ (SIXTY)
CHEM	70	30	21	9	57/A+	29/0	86	A+ (EIGHTY SIX)
COMA	70	30	21	9	53/A	30/0	83	A+ (EIGHTY THREE)
OPTIONAL ELECTIVE								
NUTN	70	30	21	9	57/A+	28/0	85	A+ (EIGHTY FIVE)
COMPULSORY								
							GRAND TOTAL	411
RESULT: PASSED								

OVERALL GRADE: A+

Yasser Arrafat